DH Series Probes
(8 GHz – 30 GHz)
Key Features
Bandwidth models from 8 GHz to
30 GHz
Low loading and high impedance for
minimal signal disturbance
Wide variety of tips:

Cable length 1.2 m
7
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Description Product Code
Differential Probes (tips not included)
8 GHz differential probe with ProBus2 interface DH08-PB2
8 GHz differential probe with ProLink interface DH08-PL
13 GHz differential probe with ProLink interface DH13-PL
16 GHz differential probe with ProLink interface DH16-PL
20 GHz differential probe with ProLink interface DH20-PL
25 GHz differential probe with 2.92 mm interface DH25-2.92MM
30 GHz differential probe with 2.92 mm interface DH30-2.92MM
Solder-in Tips
DH series solder-in tip, 30 GHz BW, 3.5 Vpp range DH-SI
DH series high-sensitivity solder-in tip, 30 GHz BW,
2.0 Vpp range
DH-SI-HS
Positioner (Browser) Tips
DH series PT browser tip, 16 GHz BW, 3.5 Vpp range DH-PT
High-temperature Tips
DH series high-temperature solder-in tip, 16 GHz BW,
3.5 Vpp range
DH-HITEMP
QuickLink Adapters and Kits
DH series QuickLink adapter, 8 GHz BW DH-QL
DH series QuickLink adapter kit with 3 x QL-SI tips DH-QL-3SI
CrossSync PHY Tips
DH series tip for PCIE 5.0 CEM interposer -
connects to PE120ACA-X interposer accessory
DH-CSPHY-PCIE5-CEMX16
Accessories
ProLink to 2.92 mm adapter with probe power and
communication pass through
LPA-2.92
2.92 mm to ProLink adapter with probe power and
communication pass through
L2.92A-PLINK
Product Description Product Code
Calibration Options
3-year warranty DH08-W3, DH13-W3,
DH16-W3, DH20-W3,
DH25-W3, DH30-W3
5-year warranty DH08-W5, DH13-W5,
DH16-W5, DH20-W5,
DH25-W5, DH30-W5
3-year annual NIST calibration DH08-C3, DH13-C3,
DH16-C3, DH20-C3,
DH25-C3, DH30-C3
5-year annual NIST calibration DH08-C5, DH13-C5,
DH16-C5, DH20-C5,
DH25-C5, DH30-C5
3-year warranty with annual NIST calibration DH08-T3, DH13-T3,
DH16-T3, DH20-T3,
DH25-T3, DH30-T3
5-year warranty with annual NIST calibration DH08-T5, DH13-T5,
DH16-T5, DH20-T5,
DH25-T5, DH30-T5
NIST traceable calibration with test data DH08-CCNIST,
DH13-CCNIST,
DH16-CCNIST,
DH20-CCNIST,
DH25-CCNIST,